Position

Sheriff's Captain

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer Ill

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Lieutenant

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail

Total Wages

$187,797

$137,796

$110,270

$108,815

$105,165

$104,996

$99,622

$95,017

$93,995

$88,107

$86,594

$85,672

$84,094

$84,040

$83,108

$82,890

$82,297

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,415

$40,049

$39,496

$27,321

$39,496

$38,544

$11,080

$17,984

$24,654

$9,497

$24,761

$33,087

$16,970

$16,654

$31,350

$17,611

$17.114



Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Sheriff's Technician

Temporary Position - 960

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer Il

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail
Sheriff/Corrections
Division - Jail

$81,252

$78,910

$78,900

$76,091

$75,763

$75.132

$73,365

$73,356

$73,110

$71,339

$67,817

$64,293

$56,397

$30,402

$11,209

$5,633

$10,285

$14,934

$34,483

$33,438

$34,213

$9,827

$22,952

$32,910

$16,410

$33,681

$23,618

$14,964

$5,331

$0

$7.317

$1,741



