Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Captain		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$187,797	\$58,415
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$137,796	\$40,049
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$110,270	\$39,496
Correctional Officer III		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$108,815	\$27,321
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$105,165	\$39,496
Correctional Lieutenant		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$104,996	\$38,544
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$99,622	\$11,080
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$95,017	\$17,984
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$93,995	\$24,654
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$88,107	\$9,497
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$86,594	\$24,761
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$85,672	\$33,087
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$84,094	\$16,970
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$84,040	\$16,654
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$83,108	\$31,350
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$82,890	\$17,611
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$82,297	\$17,114

Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$81,252	\$10,285
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$78,910	\$14,934
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$78,900	\$34,483
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$76,091	\$33,438
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$75,763	\$34,213
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$75,132	\$9,827
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$73,365	\$22,952
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$73,356	\$32,910
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$73,110	\$16,410
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$71,339	\$33,681
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$67,817	\$23,618
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$64,293	\$14,964
Sheriff's Technician	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$56,397	\$5,331
Temporary Position - 960	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$30,402	\$0
Correctional Officer I	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$11,209	\$7,317
Correctional Officer II	San Benito County	Sheriff/Corrections Division - Jail	\$5,633	\$1,741